
EMX 65 EMX 85 EMX 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 396 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna 1:57.294
Best Lap

1 1:57.982 10:48:56.714

2 2:12.234 10:51:08.948

3 1:57.294 10:53:06.242

4 3:51.353 10:56:57.595

5 2:17.107 10:59:14.702

6 2:16.059 11:01:30.761

 Po. 2 - # 323 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 03.836
Diff. First

1 2:32.695 10:51:03.607

2 2:01.904 10:53:05.511

3 2:26.959 10:55:32.470

4 2:01.130 10:57:33.600

5 2:25.708 10:59:59.308

 Po. 3 - # 247 GASPARI A. - KTM + 04.030
Diff. First

1 2:02.846 10:49:13.758

2 2:05.458 10:51:19.216

3 2:01.324 10:53:20.540

4 3:30.412 10:56:50.952

5 2:10.009 10:59:00.961

6 2:01.426 11:01:02.387

 Po. 4 - # 305 GALLEGO A. - KTM + 04.447
Diff. First

1 2:15.718 10:49:25.934

2 2:07.231 10:51:33.165

3 2:01.741 10:53:34.906

4 2:19.933 10:55:54.839

5 2:02.035 10:57:56.874

6 2:30.438 11:00:27.312

 Po. 5 - # 394 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 05.314
Diff. First

1 2:04.267 10:49:58.826

2 2:08.527 10:52:07.353

3 3:16.342 10:55:23.695

4 2:02.608 10:57:26.303

5 2:03.524 10:59:29.827

 Po. 6 - # 217 VALIN M. - Husqvarna + 05.826
Diff. First

1 2:06.287 10:49:23.378

2 2:07.812 10:51:31.190

3 2:03.120 10:53:34.310

4 2:07.500 10:55:41.810

5 2:05.873 10:57:47.683

6 2:03.351 10:59:51.034

 Po. 7 - # 320 VALETTI A. - KTM + 06.078
Diff. First

1 2:03.600 10:49:07.413

2 2:06.484 10:51:13.897

3 2:11.343 10:53:25.240

4 2:59.181 10:56:24.421

5 2:03.372 10:58:27.793

 Po. 8 - # 248 PEREZ A. - Husqvarna + 06.289
Diff. First

1 2:03.788 10:49:09.217

2 2:05.598 10:51:14.815

3 2:08.413 10:53:23.228

4 2:03.583 10:55:26.811

5 2:06.354 10:57:33.165

6 2:04.338 10:59:37.503

7 2:08.487 11:01:45.990

 Po. 9 - # 209 GARCIA F. - Husqvarna + 07.106
Diff. First

1 2:09.970 10:49:21.394

2 2:08.213 10:51:29.607

3 3:55.372 10:55:24.979

4 2:04.400 10:57:29.379

5 2:07.513 10:59:36.892

6 2:08.321 11:01:45.213

 Po. 10 - # 319 ERNECKER M. - Husqvarna + 07.203
Diff. First

1 2:06.019 10:49:30.807

2 2:08.628 10:51:39.435

3 2:04.853 10:53:44.288

4 2:04.497 10:55:48.785

5 2:33.367 10:58:22.152

6 2:09.349 11:00:31.501

 Po. 11 - # 306 REICHL L. - KTM + 07.459
Diff. First

1 2:10.932 10:50:29.312

2 2:11.074 10:52:40.386

3 2:34.786 10:55:15.172

4 2:05.073 10:57:20.245

5 2:06.681 10:59:26.926

6 2:04.753 11:01:31.679

 Po. 12 - # 201 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 07.463
Diff. First

1 2:07.775 10:49:38.549

2 2:11.809 10:51:50.358

3 2:04.889 10:53:55.247

4 2:06.771 10:56:02.018

5 3:34.172 10:59:36.190

6 2:04.757 11:01:40.947

 Po. 13 - # 212 PERRONE R. - KTM + 07.506
Diff. First

1 2:09.241 10:49:44.702

2 2:07.794 10:51:52.496

3 2:04.800 10:53:57.296

4 2:07.590 10:56:04.886

5 2:42.586 10:58:47.472

6 2:10.202 11:00:57.674

Fastest lap: 1:57.294 

1/2Gazzane, Sunday 30 April 2017© MGMTiming





EMX 65 EMX 85 EMX 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 14 - # 286 CANADAS J. - KTM + 08.174
Diff. First

1 2:12.973 10:50:04.300

2 2:11.947 10:52:16.247

3 2:08.675 10:54:24.922

4 2:09.741 10:56:34.663

5 2:55.368 10:59:30.031

6 2:05.468 11:01:35.499

 Po. 15 - # 311 VAMPA N. - KTM + 08.214
Diff. First

1 2:07.411 10:49:48.027

2 2:16.677 10:52:04.704

3 2:05.508 10:54:10.212

4 2:26.753 10:56:36.965

5 2:31.712 10:59:08.677

6 2:06.125 11:01:14.802

 Po. 16 - # 222 BARTHEZ M. - KTM + 08.311
Diff. First

1 2:06.726 10:49:46.348

2 2:18.623 10:52:04.971

3 2:07.492 10:54:12.463

4 2:07.856 10:56:20.319

5 2:05.605 10:58:25.924

6 2:05.823 11:00:31.747

 Po. 17 - # 388 BENITEZ D. - KTM + 08.739
Diff. First

1 2:09.611 10:49:37.442

2 2:14.136 10:51:51.578

3 3:03.233 10:54:54.811

4 2:06.033 10:57:00.844

5 2:06.486 10:59:07.330

6 2:06.109 11:01:13.439

 Po. 18 - # 240 MARIANI M. - KTM + 09.761
Diff. First

1 2:09.314 10:49:33.069

2 2:09.951 10:51:43.020

3 2:07.307 10:53:50.327

4 3:19.823 10:57:10.150

5 2:07.055 10:59:17.205

6 2:08.571 11:01:25.776

 Po. 19 - # 378 NARDO M. - KTM + 09.803
Diff. First

1 2:12.507 10:50:20.925

2 2:12.154 10:52:33.079

3 2:12.631 10:54:45.710

4 2:09.056 10:56:54.766

5 2:07.395 10:59:02.161

6 2:07.097 11:01:09.258

 Po. 20 - # 377 FIRMY T. - KTM + 10.856
Diff. First

1 2:08.728 10:50:15.246

2 2:14.269 10:52:29.515

3 2:08.150 10:54:37.665

4 2:10.224 10:56:47.889

5 2:09.213 10:58:57.102

6 2:08.921 11:01:06.023

 Po. 21 - # 206 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 12.017
Diff. First

1 2:11.689 10:49:45.570

2 2:18.070 10:52:03.640

3 3:17.290 10:55:20.930

4 2:09.365 10:57:30.295

5 2:09.311 10:59:39.606

6 2:32.454 11:02:12.060

 Po. 22 - # 229 SCOLLO M. - Husqvarna + 12.225
Diff. First

1 2:12.272 10:50:19.698

2 2:12.246 10:52:31.944

3 2:11.232 10:54:43.176

4 2:10.230 10:56:53.406

5 2:09.976 10:59:03.382

6 2:09.519 11:01:12.901

 Po. 23 - # 262 LEFEBVRE K. - Husqvarna + 12.359
Diff. First

1 2:12.059 10:50:12.354

2 2:18.869 10:52:31.223

3 2:13.935 10:54:45.158

4 3:14.228 10:57:59.386

5 2:09.653 11:00:09.039

 Po. 24 - # 370 CAMPS X. - Husqvarna + 13.080
Diff. First

1 3:31.557 10:51:35.530

2 2:13.968 10:53:49.498

3 2:56.082 10:56:45.580

4 2:10.374 10:58:55.954

 Po. 25 - # 298 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 13.500
Diff. First

1 2:12.480 10:50:33.852

2 2:10.794 10:52:44.646

3 2:12.236 10:54:56.882

4 2:12.280 10:57:09.162

5 2:11.378 10:59:20.540

 Po. 26 - # 399 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 16.067
Diff. First

1 2:13.361 10:49:50.524

2 2:15.988 10:52:06.512

3 4:20.800 10:56:27.312

4 3:55.455 11:00:22.767

 Po. 27 - # 208 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 26.540
Diff. First

1 2:46.034 10:51:13.652

2 2:26.107 10:53:39.759

3 3:20.765 10:57:00.524

4 2:23.834 10:59:24.358

 Po. 28 - # 308 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1:21.746
Diff. First

1 3:19.040 10:51:21.678

Fastest lap: 1:57.294 
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